
Committee Membership Role E-mail Office Phone
Amy Patrick Oregon Forest & Industries Council amy@ofic.com 503-586-1244
Bob Palzer Citizen at Large palzer@mind.net 541-482-2492
Carrie Nyssen American Lung Association Carrie.Nyssen@lung.org 360-921-1484
Colin Beck Coquille Indian Tribe ColinBeck@coquilletribe.org 541-756-0904 Ext. 1246 
Courtney Vanbragt Klamath County Public Health cvanbragt@klamathcounty.org 541-882-8846 ext 3507
Dave Cramsey Industrial Landowner Rep davec@rfpco.com 541-935-2507 ext 55510
David Stowe The Sierra Club dave@ardellgroup.com 619-925-8191
Gregory McClarren Chair - Smoke Management Advisory Committegrmacmail@gmail.com 541-633-0228
Jim James Oregon Small Woodlands Association jimjamesoswa@yahoo.com 503-588-1813
John Stromberg City of Ashland Mayor john@council.ashland.or.us 541-552-2104 
Ken Kestner Lake County Commissioner kkestner@co.lake.or.us 541-947-6004
Kirsten Aird Oregon Health Authority kirsten.g.aird@state.or.us 971-673-1053
Mark Webb Forest Collaboratives bmfp06@gmail.com 541-620-2546
Merlyn Hough Lane Regional Air Protection Area Dir. merlyn@lrapa.org  541-736-1056 ext. 216 
Mike McGown Environmental Protection Agency McGown.Michael@epa.gov 208-378-5764
Mike White Protection Associations mike.d.white@oregon.gov 541-267-1783
Pete Caligiuri The Nature Conservancy pcaligiuri@TNC.ORG 541-388-3020 x 5 
Rex Storm Associated Oregon Loggers rstorm@oregonloggers.org 503-364-1330
Rick Graw U.S. Forest Service rgraw@fs.fed.us 503-808-2918 
Scott Hanson Non-Industrial Landowner Rep scotthanson@ccgmail.net
Willie Begay Bureau of Land Management wbegay@fs.fed.us 503-808-2390 
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